
2019-2020 Student Council Meeting Schedule  

Meetings will be held 7th Period in the Music Room.  

 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 


